West Chester University BOC Exam Pass Rate Table* (updated 9/24/18)

National BOC Exam Pass Rate Table by West
Chester University Graduating Class*/

Class

of
2012

Class

of
2013

Class

of
2014

Class of
2015

Class of
2016

Class of
2017

Class of
2018

3 year (‘16-
‘18) aggregate

# of students
graduating
from program

27

31

46

43

38

34

31

103
(34 per year)

# of graduates
who took the
BOC Exam

26

29

44

42

36

27

31

94

# of students
who passed
the exam on
the first
attempt

24

27

37

32

29

24

24

77

% of students
who passed
the exam on
the first
attempt

92

93

84

76

81

89

77

82

# of students
who passed
the exam
regardless of
the number of
attempts

26

29

41

37

35

26

28

89

% of students
who passed
the exam
regardless of
the # of
attempts

100

100

93

88

97

96

90

95

*based on BOC data reported to CAATE

For BOC exam pass rate data on all CAATE-accredited professional programs please visit the CAATE

website at:

http://caate.net/program-outcomes/#Pass-Rate

A All data on this table represent WCU students who have completed the BS in Athletic Training degree

program. Our first cohort of MS in Athletic Training students will be eligible to take the exam with the

2019 cohort. [Our last cohort of BS in Athletic Training students is expected to graduate in May/August

2020].
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