West Chester University BOC Exam Pass Rate Table* (updated 9/24/18)

					National BOC Exam Pass Rate Table by West			
					Chester University Graduating Class*^			
	Class	Class	Class	Class of	Class of	Class of	Class of	3 year ('16-
	of 2012	of 2013	of 2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	'18) aggregate
# of students	27	31	46	43	38	34	31	103
graduating								(34 per year)
from program								
# of graduates	26	29	44	42	36	27	31	94
who took the								
BOC Exam								
# of students	24	27	37	32	29	24	24	77
who passed								
the exam on								
the first								
attempt								
% of students	92	93	84	76	81	89	77	82
who passed								
the exam on								
the first								
attempt								
# of students	26	29	41	37	35	26	28	89
who passed								
the exam								
regardless of								
the number of								
attempts								
% of students	100	100	93	88	97	96	90	95
who passed								
the exam								
regardless of								
the # of								
attempts			CAATE					

^{*}based on BOC data reported to CAATE

For BOC exam pass rate data on all CAATE-accredited professional programs please visit the CAATE website at: http://caate.net/program-outcomes/#Pass-Rate

^ All data on this table represent WCU students who have completed the BS in Athletic Training degree program. Our first cohort of MS in Athletic Training students will be eligible to take the exam with the 2019 cohort. [Our last cohort of BS in Athletic Training students is expected to graduate in May/August 2020].